
Spring semester of 2018/2019 academic year

Ryabeva Elena V.
Exam Schedule

Tue, 14 May 17:55 — 19:30 ATT Management and Information Measuring Systems  A16-601  D-108
Thu, 16 May 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Special Methods of Experimental Data Processing  A16-101  D-109
Tue, 21 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Result Processing Methods in Physics Experiments  B16-206, B16-601  D-101
Tue, 21 May 15:00 — 17:50 ATT Mathematical Statistics and Experimental Data Analysis  M18-621  A-220
Wed, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Computer Technology  M18-612  V-119
Thu, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Introduction to neutron physics  B16-206, B16-601  V-415
Thu, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M18-612  B-213
Tue, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Statistics and Experimental Data Analysis  M18-621  D-302
Fri, 07 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Computer Technology  M18-612  V-119
Mon, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Management and Information Measuring Systems  A16-601  D-108
Fri, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Special Methods of Experimental Data Processing  A16-101  D-109
Tue, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Introduction to neutron physics  B16-206, B16-601  V-418
Wed, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M18-612  V-404
Sat, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Result Processing Methods in Physics Experiments  B16-206, B16-601  D-101


